LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
4EME DAN

11.11.2017
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+27pts) CRETOIS Laura (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
v/ +10pts) MEUNIER Margot (53, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO 53
v/ (+20pts) MONTAGUD Nina (53, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO 53
v/ (+30pts) PONTILLON Nolwenn (53, PDL) USCPM
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
(+24pts) CRETOIS Melanie (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
+10pts) GUIBERT Tiphaine (53, PDL) ALLIANCE JUDO 53
+27pts) LANDAU Noa (53, PDL) J C MAYENNAIS
CADETSM 1D -
v (+27pts) JACQUIN Zaknafein (53, PDL) JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES
CADETS MCM -
(+27pts) BELLIER Arthur (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN
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(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADILLAC Thomas (53, PDL)
CHIRON Nathan (53, PDL)
DELAURIERE Romain (53, PDL)
FOUCHER Killian (53, PDL)
GESLIN Antoine (53, PDL)
GIRET Helory (53, PDL)
GOUPILLE Valentin (53, PDL)
JOUAUX Colas (53, PDL)
LARVOR Evann (53, PDL)

LE ROUX Quentin (53, PDL)
LEBORGNE Alex (53, PDL)
MAULAVE Logan (53, PDL)

RIALLIN Thomas (53, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

JAOUEN Bruno (53, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

RAYNIERE Philippe (53, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
GALLARD David (53, PDL)
GEMEUX Frederic (53, PDL)
GUEDON Guillaume (53, PDL)
LEPRETRE David (53, PDL)
LETOURNEUR Jean (53, PDL)
MAREAU Thomas (53, PDL )

RONDEAU Maxime (53, PDL)

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

J C MAYENNAIS

ASSOCIATION J.C. ANDOLLEEN

USCPM

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

J C MAYENNAIS

DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

uscepm

J C MAYENNAIS

J C MAYENNAIS

JUDO CLUB L HUISSERIE

JUDO CLUB L HUISSERIE

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

USCPM

JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

ALLIANCE JUDO 53

ALLIANCE JUDO 53

E.S. DE BONCHAMP JUDO



+10pts) ROUILLE Pierre Corentin (53, PDL) JUDO LOISIRS LAVAL AVESNIERES

v/ (+27pts) SAUVE Martin (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

v/ (+0pts) CHAPEAU David (53, PDL) C ATHLETIQUE EVRON
v/ (+10pts) RENARD Mickael (53, PDL) C ATHLETIQUE EVRON
RATTRAPAGE N°1

+opts) BELLIER Arthur (53, PDL) DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN



